/~ Arbita

minto PCRecruiter

RecruitingBlogs.com




0800

0900

0945

1030

1045

1130

1215

1230

1315

Registration and Breakfast

Intros / Networking Exercise

SEO For Recruiters

Break

Web Recruiting: Yesterday, Today and Tomorrow

Trends in Employment Screening

Break

Multigenerational Recruiting

Wrap Up

John Sumser

Joel Cheesman

Don Ramer

Jason Morris

John Sumser



Structured Networking

e Exercise 1 * Exercise 2
* Find Five people with e Make A Sentence
your word

(Googling) (Making a Team)



