







**RecruitingBlogs.com** 

0800	Registration and Breakfast	
0900	Intros / Networking Exercise	John Sumser
0945	SEO For Recruiters	Joel Cheesman
1030	Break	
1045	Web Recruiting: Yesterday, Today and Tomorrow	Don Ramer
1130	Trends in Employment Screening	Jason Morris
1215	Break	
1230	Multigenerational Recruiting	John Sumser
1315	Wrap Up	

## Structured Networking

• Exercise 1

• Exercise 2

 Find Five people with your word Make A Sentence

(Googling)

(Making a Team)